FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 07-10-2000



101399442

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(jes). Submission Type New Assignment Conveyance Type Assignment Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year Name Output Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Other Cetive Document Association Delauare Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year Execution Date Month Day Year Execution Date Month Day Year Execution Date Execution Date of Name Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Execution Date of Name Execution Date Execution Date Execution Date of Name Execution Date Execution Date Execution Date of Name Execution Date Execution		ARKS ONLY
New		
Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Document ID # 10/3		
Document ID # /O/303 9 3 9 Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Change of Name Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year Name Source Publications, Tric. Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Corporation State: Delaware Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Source Enterprises, Tric. DBA/AKAITA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Address (line 5) Address (line 6) Address (line 8) Address (line		Assignment License
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year Other Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Corporation Stale: Delaware Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Source Enterprises, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2/5 Parit five nue South If I. Address (line 2) Address (line 2) Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a darestic representative should be attached. Other		
Reel # Frame # Other Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year Name Source Publications, Inc. Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Corporation Stake: Delaware Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Source Enterprises, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Corporation Association Association If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other		
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year		
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year Month Day Year		Change of Name
Name Source Publications, Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association	Reel # Frame #	Other
Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Corporation Stake: Delaware Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Source Enterprises Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Mew York Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not signment and the receiving pa	Conveying Party Ma	Execution Date
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association	Name Source Publication	
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Corporation Stake: Delaware Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Source Enterprises, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2/5 Part thenue South, II Fl. Address (line 2) State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving parties attached. Corporation Association Source Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Individual General Partnership	The state of the s	5,47.
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Corporation State Delaware	Formerly	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Corporation State Delaware	Individual General Partnership Li	imited Partnership Corporation Association
Name Source Enterprises, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 215 Part Avenue South, 11 F1. Address (line 2) Address (line 3) New York State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other	Other	
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Name Source Enterprises , Tric	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	1 Corporation State: Delaware
Name Source Enterprises, Inc. DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 2/5 Park fivenue South, 1/F1. Address (line 2) Address (line 3) New York City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other Other	Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other Other		
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) City State/Country If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other	Source Enterpri	SES /CLIC.
Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Individual General Partnership Corporation Association Association Association Association Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 4) Addr	DBA/AKA/TA	
Address (line 2) Address (line 3) Address (line 3) Address (line	Composed of	
Address (line 3) New York State/Country Tip Code	Address (line 1) 215 Part Avenu	e South, 11 Fl.
Address (line 3) New York State/Country Tip Code	Address (line 2)	,
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other		(000 2
assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other General Partner Stilp Limited Partner Stilp assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate	City	State/Country Zip Code
Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other (Designation must be a separate	Individual General Partnership L	.ninceu Faichei Sing
Other (Designation must be a separate	Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic
	Other	(Designation must be a separate
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Corporation State: Delaware		
/2000 DHGUYEN 00000189 75566595 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	/2000 DNGUYEN 00000189 75566595 FOR OF	FICE USE ONLY
:482 (25.00 OP)	:482 (25.00 OP)	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer. Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington DC 20231.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002094 FRAME: 0674

		:			
FORM PTO-1618B	Pag	e 2	Patent	partment of Commerce and Trademark Office RADEMARK	
Domestic Representativ	e Name and Address	Enter for the	first Receiving Party onl		
Name					
Address vi v					
Address (line 1)			_		
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspondent Name ar	nd Address Area Code and	t Telephone Num	her (20.3) 324 - (175	
				2.33	
Name tarny	Grant Belleo	ш			
Address (line 1)	ge steward I	ohnston,	& Reens		
Address (line 2) 986 Bedford Street, 4th Fl.					
Address (line 3) Stamford, Ct 54905					
Address (line 4)					
raucs	I number of pages of the at	tached conveya	ance document #	2	
including any attachments.					
	Number(S) or Registrat cation Number <u>or</u> the Registration I			I numbers attached ame property).	
Trademark Applic		1	Registration Number(s	i	
75/566,595 75/566		1,954,4	194 2,24,663	1,924,149	
75/547,003 75/544	15/566,491				
75/565,429 75/565	,428 75/483,410				
			"[
Number of Properties	Enter the total number of	•			
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR	3.41): \$ 25.00		
Method of Payment: Deposit Account	Enclosed 🔀	Deposit Accour	11 \ \$315.00 a	ilready Paid	
	t account or if additional fees can b Deposit Accour		count.) #		
	Authorization to	o charge addition	al fees: Yes	No	
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any					
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
		Dan 1	To A Forma	r/2.L	
Kathy Grant B Name of Person Sign		Signature	D'D	vate Signed	

FORM PTO-1618C Expirer 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

() MID 000 1 002 1	
Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name	
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization	on
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1)	-
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3)	State/Country Zip Code
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati	ion
Trademark Application Number(s) or R	
	egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).
Trademark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)
75/791,021	

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SOURCE PUBLICATIONS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SOURCE PUBLICATIONS, INC." TO "SOURCE ENTERPRISES, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 1998, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2210944 8100

981172641

AUTHENTICATION:

9064656

DATE:

05-06-98

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 05/05/1998 981172641 - 2210944

RECORDED: 02/28/2000

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF SOURCE PUBLICATIONS, INC.

The undersigned corporation, in order to amend its Certificate of Incorporation, certifies as follows:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: Source Publications, Inc.

SECOND: The corporation hereby amends its Certificate of Incorporation as follows: Paragraph FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation, relating to the corporate title of the corporation, is hereby amended to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is: Source Enterprises, Inc."

THIRD: The amendment effected herein was authorized by the consent in writing, setting forth the action so taken, unanimously signed by the holders of all the outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon pursuant to Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto sign my name and affirm that the statements made herein are true under the penalties of perjury, this 23 day of April, 1998.

Source Publications, Inc.

By:

David Mays, President